
THE HARI BAR 
WINE LIST



WINE BY THE GLASSWINE BY THE GLASS

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING                     GLASS 125MLCHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING                     GLASS 125ML

CA’ DEL CONSOLE PROSECCO DOCCA’ DEL CONSOLE PROSECCO DOC	                                         	                                         £ 12.50£ 12.50
Veneto, ItalyVeneto, Italy

R DE RUINART BRUT NVR DE RUINART BRUT NV                                                                              £ 20.00                                                                               £ 20.00 
Reims, FranceReims, France

RUINART ROSÉ NV  RUINART ROSÉ NV                                                                                                                                                                       £ 28.00    £ 28.00 
Reims, FranceReims, France

WHITE WINES                                               GLASS 175MLWHITE WINES                                               GLASS 175ML

SERIOUSLY COOL CHENIN BLANC, STELLENBOSCH 2020            £ 11.00SERIOUSLY COOL CHENIN BLANC, STELLENBOSCH 2020            £ 11.00
Stellenbosch, South AfricaStellenbosch, South Africa

CHABLIS DOMAINE SEGUINOT 2021  CHABLIS DOMAINE SEGUINOT 2021                                                                                                              £ 20.00£ 20.00
Burgundy, FranceBurgundy, France

RIOJA BLANCO, BODEGAS ONTANON VETIVER 2018 RIOJA BLANCO, BODEGAS ONTANON VETIVER 2018                    £ 12.00                   £ 12.00
Rioja, SpainRioja, Spain

RED WINES                                                    GLASS 175MLRED WINES                                                    GLASS 175ML

PRUNUS DAO TINTO 2020                                                            PRUNUS DAO TINTO 2020                                                                              £ 12.00£ 12.00
Dão, PortugalDão, Portugal

MERLOT CIRCUMSTANCE STELLENBOSCH 2017 MERLOT CIRCUMSTANCE STELLENBOSCH 2017                           £ 14.00                          £ 14.00
Stellenbosch, South AfricaStellenbosch, South Africa

FINCA VALPIEDRA RIOJA RISERVA 2014FINCA VALPIEDRA RIOJA RISERVA 2014                                             £ 27.00                                             £ 27.00
Rioja, SpainRioja, Spain

CLOUDY BAY PINOT NOIR 2019                                                              £ 24.00CLOUDY BAY PINOT NOIR 2019                                                              £ 24.00
Marlborough, New ZealandMarlborough, New Zealand

ROSÉ WINES                                                 GLASS 175MLROSÉ WINES                                                 GLASS 175ML

ROSA DEI FRATI 2020                                                                                  ROSA DEI FRATI 2020                                                                                  £ 13.00£ 13.00
Lombardy, ItalyLombardy, Italy

WHISPERING ANGEL COTES DE PROVANCE  2021 WHISPERING ANGEL COTES DE PROVANCE  2021                       £ 19.00                      £ 19.00
Provence, FranceProvence, France

CLOUDY BAY SAUVIGNON BLANC 2020CLOUDY BAY SAUVIGNON BLANC 2020                                                           £ 19.00                                   £ 19.00
Marlborough, New ZealandMarlborough, New Zealand

CA’DEL BOSCO CUVÉE PRESTIGE ED.43                              CA’DEL BOSCO CUVÉE PRESTIGE ED.43                                                         £ 17.00            £ 17.00 
Franciacorta, ItalyFranciacorta, Italy

RUINART BLANC DE BLANC RUINART BLANC DE BLANC                                                                                                                                       £ 35.00 £ 35.00 
Reims, FranceReims, France



CHAMPAGNECHAMPAGNE

NON VINTAGENON VINTAGE

R DE RUINART BRUT                                                                                    £ 110.00R DE RUINART BRUT                                                                                    £ 110.00
Reims, FranceReims, France

CHAMPAGNE DRAPPIER CLAREVALLIS ORGANIC  CHAMPAGNE DRAPPIER CLAREVALLIS ORGANIC  
EXTRA BRUT                                                                                                    £ 120.00EXTRA BRUT                                                                                                    £ 120.00
Urville, FranceUrville, France

CHAMPAGNE JACQUESSON CUVÉE 743                                             £ 150.00CHAMPAGNE JACQUESSON CUVÉE 743                                             £ 150.00
Dizy, FranceDizy, France

RUINART BLANC DE BLANC                                                                    £ 240.00RUINART BLANC DE BLANC                                                                    £ 240.00
Reims, FranceReims, France

R DE RUINART BRUT MAGNUM                                                             £ 240.00R DE RUINART BRUT MAGNUM                                                             £ 240.00
Reims, FranceReims, France

KRUG GRAND CUVEE NV                                                                          £ 450.00KRUG GRAND CUVEE NV                                                                          £ 450.00
Reims, FranceReims, France

NON VINTAGE ROSNON VINTAGE ROSÉÉ

CHAMPAGNE DRAPPIER BRUT NATURE ROSÉ                               £ 125.00CHAMPAGNE DRAPPIER BRUT NATURE ROSÉ                               £ 125.00
Urville, FranceUrville, France

RUINART ROSRUINART ROSÉÉ                                                                                              £ 160.00                                                                                              £ 160.00
Reims, FranceReims, France

KRUG ROSE                                                                                                      £ 600.00KRUG ROSE                                                                                                      £ 600.00
Reims, FranceReims, France

VINTAGEVINTAGE

BOLLINGER LA GRANDE ANNEE 2012                  £ 280.00BOLLINGER LA GRANDE ANNEE 2012                  £ 280.00
FranceFrance

PERRIER-JOUET BELLE EPOQUE BRUT                 £ 320.00PERRIER-JOUET BELLE EPOQUE BRUT                 £ 320.00
Épernay, FranceÉpernay, France

DOM RUINART BLANC DE BLANCS 2010             £ 490.00DOM RUINART BLANC DE BLANCS 2010             £ 490.00
Reims, FranceReims, France

TAITTINGER COMTES DE CHAMPAGNETAITTINGER COMTES DE CHAMPAGNE
BLANC DE BLANCS 2007                                             £ 330.00BLANC DE BLANCS 2007                                             £ 330.00
Reims, FranceReims, France

DOM PÉRIGNON BRUT 2013                                      £ 380.00DOM PÉRIGNON BRUT 2013                                      £ 380.00
FranceFrance

POL ROGER WINSTON CHURCHILL 2008           £ 400.00POL ROGER WINSTON CHURCHILL 2008           £ 400.00
FranceFrance

LOUIS ROEDERER CRISTAL 2009                            £ 560.00LOUIS ROEDERER CRISTAL 2009                            £ 560.00
FranceFrance

DOM PÉRIGNON P2 PLENITUDE BRUT 2002    £ 600.00DOM PÉRIGNON P2 PLENITUDE BRUT 2002    £ 600.00
Reims, FranceReims, France

PERRIER-JOUET BELLE BLANC DE BLANCS                                       £ 170.00PERRIER-JOUET BELLE BLANC DE BLANCS                                       £ 170.00
Épernay, FranceÉpernay, France



SPARKLING WINESPARKLING WINE

BRUT NON VINTAGEBRUT NON VINTAGE

CA’ DEL CONSOLE PROSECCO DOCCA’ DEL CONSOLE PROSECCO DOC	                                        	                                        £ 45.00£ 45.00
Veneto, ItalyVeneto, Italy  

LAMBRUSCO                                                                                                       £ 55.00LAMBRUSCO                                                                                                       £ 55.00
Emilia-Romagna, ItalyEmilia-Romagna, Italy

BELLAVISTA FRANCIACORTA                                                                      £ 75.00BELLAVISTA FRANCIACORTA                                                                      £ 75.00
Lombardia, ItalyLombardia, Italy

DOMAINE DESIRE PETIT, CREMANT DU JURA BRUT                      £ 75.00DOMAINE DESIRE PETIT, CREMANT DU JURA BRUT                      £ 75.00
Jura, FranceJura, France

BRUT VINTAGEBRUT VINTAGE

LA BATTISTINA GAVI METODO CLASSICO BRUT 2017                   £ 62.00LA BATTISTINA GAVI METODO CLASSICO BRUT 2017                   £ 62.00
Piemonte, ItalyPiemonte, Italy

ALASIA BRUT, ALTA LANGA RISERVA 2010                                            £ 68.00ALASIA BRUT, ALTA LANGA RISERVA 2010                                            £ 68.00
Piemonte, ItalyPiemonte, Italy

BLANC DE BLANCS RAVENTOS I BLANC CATALUNA 2021           £ 70.00BLANC DE BLANCS RAVENTOS I BLANC CATALUNA 2021           £ 70.00
Cataluña, SpainCataluña, Spain

BELLAVISTA FRANCIACORTA SATEN 2017                                         £ 120.00BELLAVISTA FRANCIACORTA SATEN 2017                                         £ 120.00
Lombardia, ItalyLombardia, Italy

ROSÉROSÉ

DOMAINE J. LAURENS, CREMANT DE DOMAINE J. LAURENS, CREMANT DE 
LIMOUX ‘LA ROSLIMOUX ‘LA ROSÉÉ NO.7’                                             £ 62.00 NO.7’                                             £ 62.00
Languedoc, FranceLanguedoc, France

CA DEL BOSCO ANNA MARIA CLEMENTI 2007                                £ 250.00CA DEL BOSCO ANNA MARIA CLEMENTI 2007                                £ 250.00
Lombardia, Italy Lombardia, Italy 

BELLAVISTA FRANCIACORTA ROSE 2018   BELLAVISTA FRANCIACORTA ROSE 2018             £ 120.00  £ 120.00
Lombardia, Italy Lombardia, Italy 

CA’DEL BOSCO CUVÉE PRESTIGE ED.43                              CA’DEL BOSCO CUVÉE PRESTIGE ED.43                                                       £ 90.00            £ 90.00 
Franciacorta, ItalyFranciacorta, Italy

WHITE WINESWHITE WINES

OLD WORLDOLD WORLD

CAVE DE L’ORMARINE PICPOUL DE PINET  CAVE DE L’ORMARINE PICPOUL DE PINET  
SÉLECTION, AOP PICPOUL DE PINET 2022       £ 43.00SÉLECTION, AOP PICPOUL DE PINET 2022       £ 43.00
Languedoc, FranceLanguedoc, France

AZAHAR VINHO VERDE 2022                                  £ 43.00 AZAHAR VINHO VERDE 2022                                  £ 43.00 
Vinho Verde, PortugalVinho Verde, Portugal

RIOJA BLANCO, BODEGAS ONTANON RIOJA BLANCO, BODEGAS ONTANON 
VETIVER 2020                                                                £ 43.00VETIVER 2020                                                                £ 43.00
Rioja, SpainRioja, Spain



ALBARIÑO SOBRE LÍAS, CASAL CAERIO 2022                                     £ 69.00ALBARIÑO SOBRE LÍAS, CASAL CAERIO 2022                                     £ 69.00
Rais Baixas, SpainRais Baixas, Spain

PINOT GRIS PIERRES SÈCHES, MURÉ 2022                                        £ 70.00PINOT GRIS PIERRES SÈCHES, MURÉ 2022                                        £ 70.00
Mosel, GermanyMosel, Germany

VON UNSERM RIESLING, BALTHASAR RESS 2022VON UNSERM RIESLING, BALTHASAR RESS 2022                                              £ 72.00    £ 72.00
Mosel, GermanyMosel, Germany

BLANC DE BLANCS, CHÂTEAU KSARA 2022                                       £ 60.00BLANC DE BLANCS, CHÂTEAU KSARA 2022                                       £ 60.00
Bekaa Valley, LebanonBekaa Valley, Lebanon

PESSAC-LEOGNAN BLANC, CHATEAU  PESSAC-LEOGNAN BLANC, CHATEAU  
LAMOTHE-BOUSCAUT, BORDEAUX 2019                          LAMOTHE-BOUSCAUT, BORDEAUX 2019                                                   £ 95.00         £ 95.00
Bordeaux, FranceBordeaux, France

CHASSAGNE-MONTRACHET BLANC, THOMAS  CHASSAGNE-MONTRACHET BLANC, THOMAS  
MOREY 2019                                                                                                 £ 180.00MOREY 2019                                                                                                 £ 180.00
Burgundy, FranceBurgundy, France

CHÂTEAUNEUF-DU-PAPE BLANC BOISRENARD,CHÂTEAUNEUF-DU-PAPE BLANC BOISRENARD,
BEAURENARD 2019                                                                                    £ 160.00BEAURENARD 2019                                                                                    £ 160.00
Rhône Valley, FranceRhône Valley, France

CHASSAGNE MONTRACHET LES CHAUMES JEANCHASSAGNE MONTRACHET LES CHAUMES JEAN
NOEL GAGNARD 2021                                                                             £ 230.00NOEL GAGNARD 2021                                                                             £ 230.00
Burgundy, FranceBurgundy, France

DOMAINE DANIEL SÉGUINOT, CHABLIS 2022                                 £ 73.00DOMAINE DANIEL SÉGUINOT, CHABLIS 2022                                 £ 73.00
Burgundy, FranceBurgundy, France

CHARDONNAY/REBULLA GASPER GORISKA  CHARDONNAY/REBULLA GASPER GORISKA  
BRDA SLOVENIA 2022                                                              BRDA SLOVENIA 2022                                                                                                    £ 45.00    £ 45.00
Goriška Brda, SloveniaGoriška Brda, Slovenia

RIOJA BLANCA IZADI LARROSA SPAIN 2022                                       £ 48.00RIOJA BLANCA IZADI LARROSA SPAIN 2022                                       £ 48.00
Rioja, SpainRioja, Spain

ZERO-G GRÜNER VELTLINER 2022                                                         £ 52.00ZERO-G GRÜNER VELTLINER 2022                                                         £ 52.00
Wagram, AustriaWagram, Austria

MALAGOUZIA/ASSYRTIKO, THYMIOPOULOS 2022           MALAGOUZIA/ASSYRTIKO, THYMIOPOULOS 2022                                       £ 55.00  £ 55.00
Naoussa, GreeceNaoussa, Greece

CHATEAU L’ERMITAGE CUVEE SAINTE-CECILE BLANC,CHATEAU L’ERMITAGE CUVEE SAINTE-CECILE BLANC,
COSTIERES DE NIMESE ORGANIC 2022                                   COSTIERES DE NIMESE ORGANIC 2022                                                        £ 55.00   £ 55.00
Rhône, FranceRhône, France

RIESLING HOCHRAIN SMARAGD, RUDI PICHLER  RIESLING HOCHRAIN SMARAGD, RUDI PICHLER  
2011 MAGNUM   2011 MAGNUM                                                                                           £ 240.00                                                                                        £ 240.00
Wachau, AustriaWachau, Austria

MEURSAULT, 1ER CRU LA GOUTTE D’OR,MEURSAULT, 1ER CRU LA GOUTTE D’OR,
BERNARD MILLOT 2019BERNARD MILLOT 2019                                                                         £ 260.00                                                                         £ 260.00
Burgundy, FranceBurgundy, France



NEW WORLDNEW WORLD

SERIOUSLY COOL CHENIN BLANC, STELLENBOSCH 2021         £ 42.00SERIOUSLY COOL CHENIN BLANC, STELLENBOSCH 2021         £ 42.00
Stellenbosch, South AfricaStellenbosch, South Africa

TABALÍ PEDREGOSO GRAN RESERVA SAUVIGNON TABALÍ PEDREGOSO GRAN RESERVA SAUVIGNON 
BLANC 2021                                                                                                     £ 43.00BLANC 2021                                                                                                     £ 43.00
Limari Valley, Chile Limari Valley, Chile 

RIESLING ENCHANTED GARDEN OF THERIESLING ENCHANTED GARDEN OF THE
EDEN VALLEY DANDELION 2022                                   EDEN VALLEY DANDELION 2022                                                                       £ 54.00          £ 54.00
Eden Valley, South AustraliaEden Valley, South Australia

ALBARINHO BODEGA GARZON RESERVEALBARINHO BODEGA GARZON RESERVE
MALDONADO 2022                                              MALDONADO 2022                                                                                                            £ 58.00                £ 58.00
Maldonado, UrguguayMaldonado, Urguguay

CLOUDY BAY SAUVIGNON BLANC 2020                                            £ 75.00CLOUDY BAY SAUVIGNON BLANC 2020                                            £ 75.00
Marlborough, New ZealandMarlborough, New Zealand

CLOS STEGASTA ASSYRTIKO RARE, T-OINOS 2019                      £ 290.00CLOS STEGASTA ASSYRTIKO RARE, T-OINOS 2019                      £ 290.00
Tinos, GreeceTinos, Greece

SCHARZHOFBERGER RIESLING KABINETT, EGON  SCHARZHOFBERGER RIESLING KABINETT, EGON  
MÜLLER 2020  MÜLLER 2020                                                                                                £ 300.00                                                                                              £ 300.00
Mosel, GermanyMosel, Germany

WEHLENER SONNENUHR RIESLING AUSLESE LGK  WEHLENER SONNENUHR RIESLING AUSLESE LGK  
2000 37.5 CL                                                                                                   £ 450.00 2000 37.5 CL                                                                                                   £ 450.00 
Mosel, GermanyMosel, Germany

PULENTA ESTATE VIII CHARDONNAY 2022PULENTA ESTATE VIII CHARDONNAY 2022                                    £ 53.00                                    £ 53.00
Mendoza, ArgentinaMendoza, Argentina

RED WINESRED WINES

OLD WORLDOLD WORLD

PRUNUS DÃO TINTO 2020                                                                       £ 43.00PRUNUS DÃO TINTO 2020                                                                       £ 43.00
Dao, PortugalDao, Portugal    

CONDE VALDEMAR TEMPRANILLO 2022                                          £ 48.00CONDE VALDEMAR TEMPRANILLO 2022                                          £ 48.00
Rioja, Spain Rioja, Spain 

CÔTES-DU-RHÔNE SAMORËNS ROUGE, FERRATON 2021       £ 50.00CÔTES-DU-RHÔNE SAMORËNS ROUGE, FERRATON 2021       £ 50.00
Rhône Valley, France  Rhône Valley, France  

JEAN-MARC BURGAUD BEAUJOLAIS VILLAGES 2020                 £ 56.00JEAN-MARC BURGAUD BEAUJOLAIS VILLAGES 2020                 £ 56.00
Beaujolais, FranceBeaujolais, France

ARTHUR CHARDONNAY, DOMAINE DROUHIR,ARTHUR CHARDONNAY, DOMAINE DROUHIR,
OREGON 2021                                                        OREGON 2021                                                                                                                    £ 110.00              £ 110.00
Oregon, USAOregon, USA



XINOMAVRO, THYMIOPOULOS 2019                                                     £ 63.00XINOMAVRO, THYMIOPOULOS 2019                                                     £ 63.00
Naoussa, GreeceNaoussa, Greece

BODEGAS LAN RIOJA RESERVA 2016                                                      £ 60.00BODEGAS LAN RIOJA RESERVA 2016                                                      £ 60.00
Rioja, SpainRioja, Spain

RIOJA, QUEIRON MI LUGAR VINO DE QUEL 2018                    RIOJA, QUEIRON MI LUGAR VINO DE QUEL 2018                                    £ 74.00£ 74.00
Rioja, SpainRioja, Spain

CHATEAU PATACHE D’AUX MEDOC CRU BOURGEOIS 2015       £ 80.00CHATEAU PATACHE D’AUX MEDOC CRU BOURGEOIS 2015       £ 80.00
Bordeaux, FranceBordeaux, France

VAUDIEU CLOSERIE DE VAUDIEU CHATEEAUNEUF  VAUDIEU CLOSERIE DE VAUDIEU CHATEEAUNEUF  
DU PAPE 2021                                                                                             DU PAPE 2021                                                                                                         £ 84.00  £ 84.00
Southern Rhône, FranceSouthern Rhône, France

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, CHÂTEAU KSARA 2019                      CABERNET SAUVIGNON, CHÂTEAU KSARA 2019                                    £ 88.00  £ 88.00
Bekaa Valley, LebanonBekaa Valley, Lebanon

BOURGOGNE PINOT NOIR VIEILLES VIGNES, GIRARDIN 2021BOURGOGNE PINOT NOIR VIEILLES VIGNES, GIRARDIN 2021            £ 96.00£ 96.00
Burgundy, FranceBurgundy, France

FINCA VALPIEDRA RIOJA RESERVA 2015               FINCA VALPIEDRA RIOJA RESERVA 2015                                                                      £ 108.00     £ 108.00
Rioja, SpainRioja, Spain

XISTO CRU DOURO TINTO, LUIS SEABRA 2021                  XISTO CRU DOURO TINTO, LUIS SEABRA 2021                                             £ 145.00 £ 145.00
Douro, PortugalDouro, Portugal

JANE EYRE GEVREY- CHAMBERTIN 2021        JANE EYRE GEVREY- CHAMBERTIN 2021                                                                                £ 220.00£ 220.00
Burgundy, FranceBurgundy, France

CÔTE-RÔTIE L’EGLANTINE, FERRATON 2019                                  £ 215.00CÔTE-RÔTIE L’EGLANTINE, FERRATON 2019                                  £ 215.00
Rhône Valley, FranceRhône Valley, France

CHÂTEAU LANGOA-BARTON, SAINT-JULIEN 2012    CHÂTEAU LANGOA-BARTON, SAINT-JULIEN 2012                                    £ 200.00      £ 200.00
Bordeaux, FranceBordeaux, France

CHÂTEAU CALON-SÉGUR, SAINT-ESTÈPHE 1995                         £ 360.00 CHÂTEAU CALON-SÉGUR, SAINT-ESTÈPHE 1995                         £ 360.00 
Siant-Estephe, FranceSiant-Estephe, France

CHCHÂÂTEAU LYNCH BAGES GRAND CRU PAUILLAC 1995TEAU LYNCH BAGES GRAND CRU PAUILLAC 1995                                £ 480.00   £ 480.00   
Siant-Estephe, FranceSiant-Estephe, France

VEGA SICILIA UNICO 2011                                                                        £ 600.00VEGA SICILIA UNICO 2011                                                                        £ 600.00
Ribera Del Duero, SpainRibera Del Duero, Spain

COS D’ ESTOURNEL, SAINT ESTEPHE 1988                                      £ 520.00COS D’ ESTOURNEL, SAINT ESTEPHE 1988                                      £ 520.00
Siant-Estephe, FranceSiant-Estephe, France



SAPERAVI, TBILVINO 2021                                                                                £ 49.00SAPERAVI, TBILVINO 2021                                                                                £ 49.00
Tbilisi, Georgia Tbilisi, Georgia 

BODEGA LA FLOR MALBEC, PULENTA 2021                                              £ 55.00BODEGA LA FLOR MALBEC, PULENTA 2021                                              £ 55.00
Malbec, ArgentinaMalbec, Argentina

JOEL GOTT 815 CABERNET SAUVIGNON, CALIFORNIA 2019          £ 76.00JOEL GOTT 815 CABERNET SAUVIGNON, CALIFORNIA 2019          £ 76.00
California, USA California, USA 

CIRCUMSTANCE MERLOT, STELLENBOSCH 2016                                     £ 59.00CIRCUMSTANCE MERLOT, STELLENBOSCH 2016                                     £ 59.00
Stellenbosch, South AfricaStellenbosch, South Africa

ELGIN VINTNERS PINOT NOIR 2020                                    ELGIN VINTNERS PINOT NOIR 2020                                                                    £ 80.00        £ 80.00
Elgin Valley, South Africa Elgin Valley, South Africa 

NEW WORLDNEW WORLD

CLOUDY BAY PINOT NOIR 2022                                                                  £ 95.00CLOUDY BAY PINOT NOIR 2022                                                                  £ 95.00
Marlborough, New Zealand  Marlborough, New Zealand  

PULENTA ESTATE XI GRAN CABERNET FRANC 2010                       £ 120.00PULENTA ESTATE XI GRAN CABERNET FRANC 2010                       £ 120.00
Malbec, Argentina Malbec, Argentina 

RIDGE GEYSERVILLE 2019                                                                              £ 170.00RIDGE GEYSERVILLE 2019                                                                              £ 170.00
California, USACalifornia, USA

UNDERHILL SHIRAZ, YARRA YERING 2013                                           £ 185.00UNDERHILL SHIRAZ, YARRA YERING 2013                                           £ 185.00
Yara Valley, USAYara Valley, USA

OPUS ONE 2006                                                                                                 £ 580.00OPUS ONE 2006                                                                                                 £ 580.00
Napa Valley, USA Napa Valley, USA 

PENFOLDS 2004                                                                                                 £ 650.00PENFOLDS 2004                                                                                                 £ 650.00
Barossa Valley, AustraliaBarossa Valley, Australia

PENFOLDS SHIRAZ 2001                                                                               £ 750.00PENFOLDS SHIRAZ 2001                                                                               £ 750.00
Barossa Valley, AustraliaBarossa Valley, Australia

CHATEAU L’ERMITAGE ROSE AUZAN COSTIERESCHATEAU L’ERMITAGE ROSE AUZAN COSTIERES
DE NIMES ORGANIC 2020                                                                              £ 42.00DE NIMES ORGANIC 2020                                                                              £ 42.00
Rhône Valley, France Rhône Valley, France 

WHISPERING ANGEL, CÔTES DE PROVENCE ROSÉ 2020                     £ 68.00WHISPERING ANGEL, CÔTES DE PROVENCE ROSÉ 2020                     £ 68.00
Côtes de Provence, FranceCôtes de Provence, France

ROSROSÉÉ WINES WINES

CHÂTEAU HAUT-BRION, PESSAC-LÉOGNAN 1988 (75 CL)          £ 1100.00               CHÂTEAU HAUT-BRION, PESSAC-LÉOGNAN 1988 (75 CL)          £ 1100.00               
Pessac-Leognan, France  Pessac-Leognan, France  

CHATEAUX MARGAUX 1996                                                                      £ 1,300.00CHATEAUX MARGAUX 1996                                                                      £ 1,300.00
Margaux, France Margaux, France 

CHÂTEAU LAFITE-ROTHSCHILD, PAUILLAC 2010CHÂTEAU LAFITE-ROTHSCHILD, PAUILLAC 2010                          £ 1,800.00                          £ 1,800.00
Pauillac, France Pauillac, France 

CHÂTEAU CHEVAL-BLANC, SAINT-EMILION GRAND CRU 2006CHÂTEAU CHEVAL-BLANC, SAINT-EMILION GRAND CRU 2006      £ 1,350.00 £ 1,350.00 
Saint-Emilion, FranceSaint-Emilion, France



ITALIAN WINESITALIAN WINES

SAUTERNES, CHÂTEAU LAVILLE, BORDEAUX,SAUTERNES, CHÂTEAU LAVILLE, BORDEAUX,
FRANCE 2018                                                                                     £ 16.00             £ 60.00FRANCE 2018                                                                                     £ 16.00             £ 60.00
Bordeaux, FranceBordeaux, France

DESSERT WINESDESSERT WINES 125ML     BOTTLE125ML     BOTTLE

CORDON CUT CLARE VALLEY RIESLING, MOUNTCORDON CUT CLARE VALLEY RIESLING, MOUNT
HORROCKS, SOUTH AUSTRALIA 2020                                                               £ 62.00HORROCKS, SOUTH AUSTRALIA 2020                                                               £ 62.00
Clare Valley, AustraliaClare Valley, Australia

TOKAJI LATE HARVEST, OREMUS, 50CL 2019                                      TOKAJI LATE HARVEST, OREMUS, 50CL 2019                                                         £ 88.00   £ 88.00
Tokaj, HungaryTokaj, Hungary

CHATEAU D’YQUEM SAUTERNES 1996                                           CHATEAU D’YQUEM SAUTERNES 1996                                                                       £ 600.00  £ 600.00
Sauternes, FranceSauternes, France

CHATEAU D’YQUEM SAUTERNES 1986                                     CHATEAU D’YQUEM SAUTERNES 1986                                                                         £ 750.00      £ 750.00
Sauternes, FranceSauternes, France

Please note that vintages may vary due to the limited production of several of our wines.

WHITE WINE WHITE WINE 

TUFICO VERDICCHIO CASTELLI DI JESI RISERVA  TUFICO VERDICCHIO CASTELLI DI JESI RISERVA  
DOCG COLONNARA 2010                                                                               £ 80.00DOCG COLONNARA 2010                                                                               £ 80.00
Marche, ItalyMarche, Italy

CASTELLO DELLA SALA ANTINORI 2022                                               £ 220.00CASTELLO DELLA SALA ANTINORI 2022                                               £ 220.00
Umbria, ItalyUmbria, Italy

CHARDONNAY COLLEZIONE PRIVATA IGT CHARDONNAY COLLEZIONE PRIVATA IGT 
ISOLE E OLENA 2020                                                                                       £ 150.00ISOLE E OLENA 2020                                                                                       £ 150.00
Tuscany, Italy Tuscany, Italy 

CHARDONNAY GAJA &REY GAJA 2020                                                 £ 480.00CHARDONNAY GAJA &REY GAJA 2020                                                 £ 480.00
Piedmont, ItalyPiedmont, Italy

RED WINERED WINE

MAURIZIO ZANELLA 1999                  £ 330.00MAURIZIO ZANELLA 1999                  £ 330.00
Lombardy, ItalyLombardy, Italy

MILLE E UNA NOTTE DOC  MILLE E UNA NOTTE DOC  
DONNAFUGATA 2016                           £ 220.00DONNAFUGATA 2016                           £ 220.00
Sicily, ItalySicily, Italy

FLACCIANELLO DELLA PIAVE  FLACCIANELLO DELLA PIAVE  
IGT FONTODI 2019         IGT FONTODI 2019                                            £ 300.00           £ 300.00
Tuscany, Italy Tuscany, Italy 

TIGNANELLO 2010         TIGNANELLO 2010                                                    £ 480.00 £ 480.00
Tuscany, ItalyTuscany, Italy



THE HARI BAR 
DRINKS MENU



THE HARITINI COLLECTIONTHE HARITINI COLLECTION

Experience cocktails from ‘The Haritini Collection’each with The Hari gin at its heart.

CLASSICO                                                                                                                         £ 19.00 CLASSICO                                                                                                                         £ 19.00 
Hari Gin, Indian bitter spices and dry vermouthHari Gin, Indian bitter spices and dry vermouth

GIN ‘N’ JAM                                                                                      GIN ‘N’ JAM                                                                                                                                   £ 19.00                £ 19.00 
Hari Gin, blackcurrant jam, lemon juice and tonic waterHari Gin, blackcurrant jam, lemon juice and tonic water

HOT TO HANDLE                                          HOT TO HANDLE                                                                                                                                           £ 21.00                            £ 21.00 
Hari Gin, fresh lemon juice, sugar syrup and TabascoHari Gin, fresh lemon juice, sugar syrup and Tabasco

  
THE SECRET LOVER                                                                    THE SECRET LOVER                                                                                                                    £ 21.00               £ 21.00 
Hari Gin, freshly squeezed pomegranate juice, lemon juice,  Hari Gin, freshly squeezed pomegranate juice, lemon juice,  
sugar syrup and peach puréesugar syrup and peach purée

ART COCKTAILSART COCKTAILS

Our team have designed eight imaginative Art Cocktails,  
inspired by artists and their phenomenal pieces of art work.

MAKE A SPLASH                                                     £ 16.00MAKE A SPLASH                                                     £ 16.00
Plantation rum, cranberry reduction, creme de Plantation rum, cranberry reduction, creme de 
banana, amaretto, lime juice & egg whitebanana, amaretto, lime juice & egg white

UP, UP AND AWAY                                                £ 20.00UP, UP AND AWAY                                                £ 20.00
Gin infused hibiscus, cherry herring, cranberry Gin infused hibiscus, cherry herring, cranberry 
reduction & orange bitterreduction & orange bitter

STARGAZER                                                            £ 18.00STARGAZER                                                            £ 18.00
Ketel One vodka, cherry brandy, lemon & lycheeKetel One vodka, cherry brandy, lemon & lychee

STUDIO 54                                                              £ 18.00STUDIO 54                                                              £ 18.00
Vodka-infused rosemary, tomato, lemon,Vodka-infused rosemary, tomato, lemon,
tabasco, celery salt & soy saucetabasco, celery salt & soy sauce

CASA AZUL                                                             £ 18.00CASA AZUL                                                             £ 18.00
Tequila, mezcal, aloe vera, honey, smashedTequila, mezcal, aloe vera, honey, smashed
berries & strawberry powderberries & strawberry powder

THE BRITISH BULLDOG                                  £ 18.00THE BRITISH BULLDOG                                  £ 18.00
X by Glenmorangie, angostura, smoked  X by Glenmorangie, angostura, smoked  
wood & an edible chocolate cigarwood & an edible chocolate cigar

THE GODDESS                                                    £ 20.00THE GODDESS                                                    £ 20.00
Grappa cocchi moscato, maraschino liqueur,Grappa cocchi moscato, maraschino liqueur,
creme de violette, lemon & rose watercreme de violette, lemon & rose water

CLOUD 9                                                                £ 24.00CLOUD 9                                                                £ 24.00
Saint Germain, blue spiralina powder,Saint Germain, blue spiralina powder,
champagne and cotton candychampagne and cotton candy



THE HARI COCKTAILSTHE HARI COCKTAILS

BELGRAVIA SECRET GARDEN                                                                           £ 17.00BELGRAVIA SECRET GARDEN                                                                           £ 17.00
Tanqueray 10, cucumber, mint, aloe vera & agave syrupTanqueray 10, cucumber, mint, aloe vera & agave syrup

#DRINKFRENCHFLUENTLY                                                                              £ 18.00#DRINKFRENCHFLUENTLY                                                                              £ 18.00
Grey Goose Vodka, St. Germain elderflower liqueur, Chambord Grey Goose Vodka, St. Germain elderflower liqueur, Chambord 
& raspberries, topped with Champagne& raspberries, topped with Champagne

ALMOND & CHERRY CAIPIROSKA                                                                  £ 16.00ALMOND & CHERRY CAIPIROSKA                                                                  £ 16.00
Grey Goose Vodka, lime juice, cherry Heering, orgeat syrup & cherriesGrey Goose Vodka, lime juice, cherry Heering, orgeat syrup & cherries

PISCO PUNCH                                                                                                         £ 16.00PISCO PUNCH                                                                                                         £ 16.00
Pisco El Gobernador, syrup, lemon & pineapple juice & ProseccoPisco El Gobernador, syrup, lemon & pineapple juice & Prosecco

THE HARI MOCKTAILSTHE HARI MOCKTAILS

SWEET SEDUCTION                                                                                              £ 12.00SWEET SEDUCTION                                                                                              £ 12.00
Passionfruit, apple juice, honey, aloe vera & egg whitePassionfruit, apple juice, honey, aloe vera & egg white

MOROCCAN NIGHTS                                                                                           £ 12.00MOROCCAN NIGHTS                                                                                           £ 12.00
Moroccan tea, mint, lime & sugarMoroccan tea, mint, lime & sugar

GARDENER’S TIPPLE                                                                                            £ 12.00GARDENER’S TIPPLE                                                                                            £ 12.00
Apple, lemongrass, basil, berries & ginger beerApple, lemongrass, basil, berries & ginger beer

CRANBERRY SOUR             CRANBERRY SOUR                                                                                                                                                   £ 12.00                              £ 12.00
Cranberry, lime, egg whiteCranberry, lime, egg white

NON-ALCOHOLIC NON-ALCOHOLIC 

WILD IDOL SPARKLING ROSE                                     WILD IDOL SPARKLING ROSE                                                      £20.00 /                 £20.00 / £ 80.00 £ 80.00

BOTTLED BEER SELECTIONBOTTLED BEER SELECTION

ALHAMBRA LAGER                 ALHAMBRA LAGER                            £ 8.50   £ 8.50
SpainSpain

CURIOUS CURIOUS BREW IPABREW IPA                     £ 8.00                     £ 8.00
EnglandEngland

SHOWERINGS TRIPLESHOWERINGS TRIPLE
VINTAGE CIDERCIDER               VINTAGE CIDERCIDER               £ 7.50£ 7.50
EnglandEngland

MENABREAMENABREA                                                                          £ 7.50£ 7.50
ItalyItaly

PERONIPERONI 0%       0%                                                                      £ 7.50£ 7.50
ItalyItaly

EVERLEAF MARINE   EVERLEAF MARINE                                                                                             £ 12.00                                                                                            £ 12.00  

EVERLEAF FOREST    EVERLEAF FOREST                                                                                              £ 12.00                                                                                          £ 12.00

NOAM Unfiltered (350ml)NOAM Unfiltered (350ml)                          £ 9.50£ 9.50
BavarianBavarian

EVERLEAF MOUNTAINEVERLEAF MOUNTAIN                                                                                     £ 12.00                                                                                     £ 12.00

PERONIPERONI                                                                                          £ 7.50£ 7.50
ItalyItaly



SPIRITSSPIRITS

ABSOLUT                                                                                                                £ 11.00
ABSOLUT ELYX                                                                                                     £ 14.00
BELVEDERE PURE                                                                                               £ 14.00
BLACK COW                                                                                                          £ 13.00
CIROC                                                                                                                      £ 14.00
GREY GOOSE                                                                                                         £ 15.00
GREY GOOSE CITRON                                                                                      £ 14.00
HAKU                                                                                                                       £ 13.00
KETEL ONE                                                                                                            £ 13.00
KONIK’S TAIL                                                                                                        £ 15.00
TITO’S                                                                                                                      £ 13.00
SAPLING VODKA                                                                                                 £ 14.00

VODKAVODKA

GINGIN

RUM, RHUM, RONRUM, RHUM, RON

BEEFEATER 24                                                                                                      £ 13.00
BLACKWOODS 60                                                                                               £ 13.00
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE                                                                                           £ 11.00
BROOKLIN                                                                                                            £ 17.00
COPPER HEAD                                                                                                     £ 19.00
GIN MARE                                                                                                             £ 16.00
HENDRICK’S                                                                                                        £ 15.00
KI NO BI                                                                                                                 £ 18.00
LONDON NO 3                                                                                                    £ 15.00
MONKEY 47                                                                                                         £ 20.00
NO 209                                                                                                                  £ 15.00
PLYMOUTH ORIGINAL                                                                                   £ 12.00
PLYMOUTH NAVY STRENGTH                                                                    £ 16.00
ROKU                                                                                                                      £ 13.00
SAPLING GIN                                                                                                     £ 15.00
SEVEN HILLS                                                                                                       £ 15.00
SIPSMITH                                                                                                             £ 13.00
TANQUERAY EXPORT                                                                                     £ 12.00
TANQUERAY 10                                                                                                  £ 15.00
THE BOTANIST                                                                                                  £ 12.00

APPLETON 21                                                                                                     £ 50.00
BACARDI CARTA BLANCA                                                                             £ 11.00
CHAIRSMAN SPICED RUM                                                                           £ 13.00
DIPLOMATICO RESERVA EXCLUSIVA                                                      £ 15.00     
DIPLOMATICO MANTUANO                                                                      £ 13.00                 
EL DORADO 12                                                                                                  £ 14.00
EL DORADO 15                                                                                                  £ 18.00
EL DORADO 21                                                                                                  £ 28.00
EMINENTE                                                                                                         £ 17.00



GOSLING BLACK SEAL                                                                                      £ 12.00
HAVANA 3                                                                                                              £ 11.00
HAVANA 7                                                                                                              £ 13.00
HAVANA SELECCION DE MAESTROS                                                         £ 18.00
HAVANA MAXIMO                                                                                              £ 250.00
KOKO KANU                                                                                                          £ 13.00
PAMPERO                                                                                                               £ 15.00
PLANTATION 3 STARS                                                                                      £ 13.00
PLANTATION PINEAPPLE                                                                               £ 15.00
SANTA TERESA 1796                                                                                         £ 18.00
TWO DRIFTERS LIGHT SPICED RUM                                                       £ 13.00
TWO DRIFTERS SPICED PINEAPPLE RUM                                              £ 16.00
TWO DRIFTERS WHITE RUM                                                                       £ 13.00
YAGUARA CACHACA BLUE ORGANIC                                                       £ 14.00
ZACAPA 23                                                                                                             £ 20.00
ZACAPA XO                                                                                                            £ 33.00

CASAMIGOS BLANCO                                                                                        £ 21.00
CASAMIGOS MEZCAL                                                                                        £ 26.00
CASAMIGOS REPOSADO                                                                                  £ 24.00
CLASE AZUL ANEJO                                                                                          £ 150.00
CLASE AZUL GOLD EDITION                                                                        £ 110.00
CLASE AZUL PLATA                                                                                            £ 30.00
CLASE AZUL REPOSADO                                                                                 £ 50.00
DON JULIO BLANCO                                                                                         £ 18.00
DON JULIO REPOSADO                                                                                   £ 20.00
DON JULIO 1942                                                                                                 £ 63.00
JOSE CUERVO RESERVA DE LA FAMILIA                                                   £ 45.00
MEZCAL AMORES VERDE MOMENTO                                                       £ 15.00
OLMECA ALTOS PLATA                                                                                    £ 12.00
MONTELOBOS MEZCAL JOVEN                                                                   £ 17.00
PATRON ANEJO                                                                                                  £ 20.00
PATRON - GRAN PADRON PIEDRA EXTRA ANEJO                              £ 80.00
PISCO EL GOBERNADOR                                                                                £ 12.00
VOLCAN DE MI TIERRA                                                                                   £ 15.00
TAPATIO EXCELLENCIA                                                                                  £ 55.00

TEQUILA AND MEZCALTEQUILA AND MEZCAL

DALMORE 12                                                                                                       £ 15.00
DALMORE 15                                                                                                       £ 25.00
DALMORE KING ALEXANDER                                                                     £ 60.00
GLENMORANGIE 10                                                                                       £ 12.00
GLENMORANGIE 18                                                                                       £ 24.00
GLENMORANGIE A TALE OF WINTER                                                    £ 15.00
GLENMORANGIE SIGNET                                                                            £ 42.00
OBAN 14                                                                                                               £ 17.00

WHISKY AND WHISKEYWHISKY AND WHISKEY

HIGHLANDSHIGHLANDS

SINGLE MALT SCOTCH WHISKYSINGLE MALT SCOTCH WHISKY



ISLANDISLAND

LOWLANDLOWLAND

SPEYSIDESPEYSIDE
BALVENIE 12                                                                                                      £ 14.00
BALVENIE 14 CARIBBEAN CASK                                                                £ 17.00
BALVENIE 21                                                                                                      £ 60.00
GLENFIDDICH 12                                                                                            £ 13.00
GLENFIDDICH 18                                                                                            £ 35.00
GLENFIDDICH 21                                                                                            £ 40.00
GLENLIVET 18                                                                                                   £ 33.00
MACALLAN 12 DOUBLE WOOD                                                                 £ 18.00
MACALLAN 18 SHERRY CASK                                                                     £ 77.00
MACALLAN 25 SHERRY CASK                                                                    £ 330.00
NC’ NEAM ORGANIC WHISKY                                                                  £18.00

HIGHLAND PARK 12                                                                                     £ 12.00
HIGHLAND PARK 18                                                                                     £ 30.00
TALISKER 10                                                                                                     £ 13.00
TALISKER 30                                                                                                     £ 310.00                                                                              

AUCHENTOSHAN THREE WOODS                                                        £ 16.00
AUCHENTOSHAN 18                                                                                    £ 25.00
GLENKINCHIE 12                                                                                          £ 14.00                                                                              

BLENDED SCOTCH WHISKYBLENDED SCOTCH WHISKY

CHIVAS 12                                                                                                         £ 13.00
CHIVAS 18                                                                                                         £ 20.00
CHIVAS 21 ROYAL SALUTE                                                                         £ 55.00
CHIVAS 25                                                                                                        £ 80.00
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK                                                                        £ 12.00
JOHNNIE WALKER PLATINUM                                                               £ 22.00
JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE                                                                           £ 45.00
MONKEY SHOULDER                                                                                   £ 11.00

JAPANESE WHISKYJAPANESE WHISKY
CHITA                                                                                                                £ 19.00
HAKUSHU 12                                                                                                  £ 50.00
HIBIKI HARMONY                                                                                        £ 24.00
NIKKA FROM THE BARREL                                                                       £ 19.00
TOKI                                                                                                                   £ 13.00
YAMAZAKY 12                                                                                                 £ 47.00
YAMAZAKY 18                                                                                                 £ 170.00

ISLAYISLAY
ARDBERG 10                                                                                                      £ 14.00
BOWMORE 15                                                                                                   £ 17.00
BOWMORE 25                                                                                                   £ 105.00
BRUICHLADDICH SCOTTISH BARLEY                                                   £ 22.00
CAOL ILA 12                                                                                                       £ 16.00                                                                              
LAGAVULIN 16                                                                                                 £ 25.00       
LAPHROAIG 10                                                                                                £ 14.00   



IRISH WHISKYIRISH WHISKY

JAMESON BLACK BARREL                                                                     £ 14.00

AMERICAN WHISKEYAMERICAN WHISKEY

BUFFALO TRACE                                                                                       £ 12.00
EAGLE RARE                                                                                               £ 14.00
ELIJAH CRAIG SMALL BATCH                                                             £ 15.00
JACK DANIELS N.7                                                                                  £ 12.00
JACK DANIELS SINGLE BARREL                                                        £ 14.00
MAKERS MARK                                                                                          £ 12.00
SAZERAC RYE                                                                                             £ 14.00
WHISTLE PIG 6Y                                                                                      £ 14.00
WHISTLE PIG 10                                                                                       £ 24.00
WOODFORD RESERVE                                                                          £ 14.00

EAU DE VIEEAU DE VIE

HENNESSY VS                                                                                           £ 14.00
HENNESSY XO                                                                                          £ 48.00
HENNESSY PARADIS                                                                              £ 450.00
HENNESSY PARADIS IMPERIAL                                                         £ 500.00
REMY MARTIN XO                                                                                   £ 44.00                                                                                  

COGNACCOGNAC

BARON DE SIGOGNAC VSOP                                                             £ 14.00                                                    
ARMAGNACARMAGNAC

DUPONT VSOP                                                                                        £ 18.00
CALVADOSCALVADOS

BEN RYE                                                                                                     £ 20.00
TIGNANELLO                                                                                          £ 22.00

GRAPPAGRAPPA



SOFT DRINKSSOFT DRINKS

STILL/SPARKLING WATER                                                                         STILL/SPARKLING WATER                                                                         
Small                                                                                                                              £ 3.70Small                                                                                                                              £ 3.70
LargeLarge                                                                                                                              £ 7.20                                                                                                                              £ 7.20

COCA COLA                                                                                                              £ 5.20 COCA COLA                                                                                                              £ 5.20 

DIET COKE                                                                                                               £ 5.20 DIET COKE                                                                                                               £ 5.20 

JUICES                                                                                                                       £ 4.20JUICES                                                                                                                       £ 4.20
Apple, Cranberry, Lychee, Pineapple, Tomato, PomegranateApple, Cranberry, Lychee, Pineapple, Tomato, Pomegranate

FRESH JUICES                                                                                                        £ 7.00FRESH JUICES                                                                                                        £ 7.00
Orange, GrapefruitOrange, Grapefruit

TEA & COFFEETEA & COFFEE

BLACK TEA BLACK TEA 

THE HARI BESPOKE BLEND                                                                            £ 7.75THE HARI BESPOKE BLEND                                                                            £ 7.75
A rich black tea scented with sumptuous, moistly ripe vanillaA rich black tea scented with sumptuous, moistly ripe vanilla
and a soft, raisin-sweet edge enriched with black sour cherriesand a soft, raisin-sweet edge enriched with black sour cherries

JING ENGLISH BREAKFAST                                                                            £ 6.25JING ENGLISH BREAKFAST                                                                            £ 6.25
Broad, full, rich and malty - a fantastic breakfast teaBroad, full, rich and malty - a fantastic breakfast tea

JING EARL GREY                                                                                                 £ 6.25JING EARL GREY                                                                                                 £ 6.25
Fragrand and balanced classic of rich Ceylon tea lifted by bergamotFragrand and balanced classic of rich Ceylon tea lifted by bergamot

JING DARJEELING 2ND FLUSH                                                                   £ 6.25JING DARJEELING 2ND FLUSH                                                                   £ 6.25
Fragrant and refreshing black tea, light, crisp and soft texturedFragrant and refreshing black tea, light, crisp and soft textured

JING DECAFFEINATED CEYLON                                                                 £ 6.25JING DECAFFEINATED CEYLON                                                                 £ 6.25
A smooth full-bodied Ceylon, without the caffeineA smooth full-bodied Ceylon, without the caffeine

JING CHAI TEA                                                                                                   £ 6.75JING CHAI TEA                                                                                                   £ 6.75
A bold and warming blend of Sri Lankan tea and spicesA bold and warming blend of Sri Lankan tea and spices

OOLONG TEA OOLONG TEA 

JING ALI SHAN                                                                                                   £ 7.75JING ALI SHAN                                                                                                   £ 7.75
One of Taiwan’s most celebrated oolong teas with strawberry  One of Taiwan’s most celebrated oolong teas with strawberry  
and cream notesand cream notes

WHITE TEA WHITE TEA 

JING JASMINE SILVER NEEDLE                                                                  £ 6.25JING JASMINE SILVER NEEDLE                                                                  £ 6.25
A sweet and soothing jasmine scented white tea from China,A sweet and soothing jasmine scented white tea from China,
scented over five nights with fresh jasmine flowersscented over five nights with fresh jasmine flowers

DOUBLE DUTCH                                                                                                   £ 4.20DOUBLE DUTCH                                                                                                   £ 4.20
Lemonade | Soda Water | Tonic | Light Tonic | Ginger Ale | Ginger BeerLemonade | Soda Water | Tonic | Light Tonic | Ginger Ale | Ginger Beer

GREEN TEA GREEN TEA 

JING MOROCCAN MINT                                                                               £ 7.75JING MOROCCAN MINT                                                                               £ 7.75
A refreshing blend of Chinese green tea with peppermint leafA refreshing blend of Chinese green tea with peppermint leaf



JING JASMINE PEARLS                                                                                     £ 7.75JING JASMINE PEARLS                                                                                     £ 7.75
Exquisite hand rolled green tea pearls from China, scentedExquisite hand rolled green tea pearls from China, scented
with fresh jasmine flowers over five nightswith fresh jasmine flowers over five nights

JING FLOWERING JASMINE & LILY                                                            £ 7.75JING FLOWERING JASMINE & LILY                                                            £ 7.75
A fragrant and full bodied green tea with lively aromaA fragrant and full bodied green tea with lively aroma

HERBAL TEASHERBAL TEAS

JING PEPPERMINT                                                                                            £ 6.25JING PEPPERMINT                                                                                            £ 6.25
A bright and intensely refreshing whole peppermint leaf infusionA bright and intensely refreshing whole peppermint leaf infusion

JING CHAMOMILE FLOWERS                                                    JING CHAMOMILE FLOWERS                                                                                 £ 6.25         £ 6.25
A soothing and mellow whole chamomile flower herbal infusionA soothing and mellow whole chamomile flower herbal infusion

JING ROOIBOS                                                                                                    £ 6.25JING ROOIBOS                                                                                                    £ 6.25
High in antioxidants and caffeine free, a tangy and refreshingHigh in antioxidants and caffeine free, a tangy and refreshing
tea with hints of bitter orangetea with hints of bitter orange

JING BLACKCURRANT & HIBISCUS                                                          £ 6.25JING BLACKCURRANT & HIBISCUS                                                          £ 6.25
An invigorating herbal infusion, with a sweet floral aromaAn invigorating herbal infusion, with a sweet floral aroma
(Also available as a cold brew)(Also available as a cold brew)

JING WHOLE ROSEBUDS                                                                               £ 7.75JING WHOLE ROSEBUDS                                                                               £ 7.75
Beautiful pink rosebuds, for a clean, fragrant and leafy infusionBeautiful pink rosebuds, for a clean, fragrant and leafy infusion

COFFEECOFFEE
All of the below coffees are also available as decaffeinatedAll of the below coffees are also available as decaffeinated

SINGLE ESPRESSO SINGLE ESPRESSO                                                                                                                                                                                     £ 4.75£ 4.75
DOUBLE ESPRESSO DOUBLE ESPRESSO                                                                                                                                                                                 £ 5.25£ 5.25
LATTELATTE                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      £ 6.25£ 6.25
MACCHIATO MACCHIATO                                                                                                                                                                                                           £ 5.75£ 5.75
CAPPUCCINOCAPPUCCINO                                                                                                                                                                                                      £ 6.25£ 6.25
AMERICANOAMERICANO                                                                                                                                                                                                          £ 6.25£ 6.25
CORTADOCORTADO                                                                                                                                                                                                                   £ 5.75 £ 5.75
HOT CHOCOLATE HOT CHOCOLATE                                                                                                                                                                                 £ 5.25£ 5.25
SPANISH LATTESPANISH LATTE                                                                                                                                                                                            £ 11,00£ 11,00
Add flavoured syrups - caramel, vanilla Add flavoured syrups - caramel, vanilla                                                                                                                          £ 1.00 £ 1.00

MATCHA LATTE MATCHA LATTE                                                                                                                                                                                           £ 7.75£ 7.75
TURMERIC LATTE TURMERIC LATTE                                                                                                                                                                                   £ 7.75£ 7.75
RED VELVET BEETROOT LATTE RED VELVET BEETROOT LATTE                                                                                                                             £ 7.75£ 7.75



CUBAN CIGARSCUBAN CIGARS

EXQUISITOS                                                                                                    33             £ 41.00EXQUISITOS                                                                                                    33             £ 41.00
Drink Suggestion: Havana Club Selección De MaestrosDrink Suggestion: Havana Club Selección De Maestros

SIGLO II                                                                                                             42             £ 47.00SIGLO II                                                                                                             42             £ 47.00
Drink Suggestion: Picpoul de Pinet Baron de BadassiereDrink Suggestion: Picpoul de Pinet Baron de Badassiere

HOYO DE MONTERREYHOYO DE MONTERREY
PETIT ROBUSTOS                                                                                         50             £ 31.00PETIT ROBUSTOS                                                                                         50             £ 31.00
Drink Suggestion: Elijah Craig BourbonDrink Suggestion: Elijah Craig Bourbon

DE RIO SECO                                                                                                   56             £ 51.00DE RIO SECO                                                                                                   56             £ 51.00
Drink Suggestion: Bowmore 15yrDrink Suggestion: Bowmore 15yr

PARTAGASPARTAGAS
SERIE D NO.4                                                                                                  50             £ 38.00SERIE D NO.4                                                                                                  50             £ 38.00
Drink Suggestion: Glenmorangie Nectar d’OrDrink Suggestion: Glenmorangie Nectar d’Or

SERIE P NO.2 SERIE P NO.2                                                                                                  54             £ 46.00                                                                                                 54             £ 46.00
Drink Suggestion: Appleton Estate 21yrDrink Suggestion: Appleton Estate 21yr

ROMEO Y JULIETAROMEO Y JULIETA
WIDE CHURCHILL                                                                                      55             £ 40.00WIDE CHURCHILL                                                                                      55             £ 40.00
Drink Suggestion: Macallan 21yr Fine OakDrink Suggestion: Macallan 21yr Fine Oak

MONTECRISTOMONTECRISTO
NO.2                                                                                                                   52 NO.2                                                                                                                   52                     £ 47.00  £ 47.00
Drink Suggestion: Tawny PortDrink Suggestion: Tawny Port

NO.4                                                                                                                   42   NO.4                                                                                                                   42                     £ 31.00£ 31.00
Drink Suggestion: Americano/Double EspressoDrink Suggestion: Americano/Double Espresso

RAMON ALLONES RAMON ALLONES 
CLUB ALLONE                                                                                               47             £ 32.00CLUB ALLONE                                                                                               47             £ 32.00

TRINIDADTRINIDAD
REYES                                                                                                                40            £ 42.00REYES                                                                                                                40            £ 42.00
Drink Suggestion: Chivas 18yrDrink Suggestion: Chivas 18yr

H.UPMANNH.UPMANN
MAGNUM 54MAGNUM 54                                                                                                  54            £ 42.00                                                                                                  54            £ 42.00

BOLIVAR BOLIVAR 
BELICOSOS FINOS                                                                                      52            £ 38.00BELICOSOS FINOS                                                                                      52            £ 38.00

VITOLA	                                                               GAUGE	 PRICEVITOLA	                                                               GAUGE	 PRICE

COHIBACOHIBA

KINDLY NOTE OUR GARDEN TERRACE WILL BE AVAILABLE FOR CIGAR  
SMOKING FROM 9.00PM EVERYDAY.



THE HARI BAR 
FOOD MENU



TO SHARETO SHARE

AVAILABLE ALL DAY FROM 12PM UNTILL 11PM IN THE HARI BAR & 
GARDEN TERRACE.

SPRING ROLLS (Vg)                                                                             SPRING ROLLS (Vg)                                                                                                       £ 12.00      £ 12.00
With sweet chilli sauce With sweet chilli sauce 

CALAMARI                                        CALAMARI                                                                                                                                                                        £ 18.00              £ 18.00
Crispy fried squid with chilli, spring onions & garic mayoCrispy fried squid with chilli, spring onions & garic mayo

PINSA ROMANA (ITALIAN-STYLE PIZZA)  PINSA ROMANA (ITALIAN-STYLE PIZZA)                                                                                                 £ 20.00 £ 20.00
Served with tomato and MozzarellaServed with tomato and Mozzarella
Extra toppings: mushrooms, Parma ham, spicy Ventricina salami  Extra toppings: mushrooms, Parma ham, spicy Ventricina salami                                            £ 3.00 each£ 3.00 each

MINI SLIDER SELECTION                                   MINI SLIDER SELECTION                                                                                                                           £ 20.00  £ 20.00
Three Angus beef burgers with seeded buns  Three Angus beef burgers with seeded buns  
& Applewood smoked Cheddar& Applewood smoked Cheddar  

OR NOT TO SHAREOR NOT TO SHARE

MALDON OYSTERS WITH MIGNONETTE DRESSING  MALDON OYSTERS WITH MIGNONETTE DRESSING                                                  
With a mignonette dressing & tabascoWith a mignonette dressing & tabasco
                                                                                                                                                                                                      HALF DOZEN       HALF DOZEN       £ 28.00£ 28.00
                                                                                                   DOZEN                                                                                                                      DOZEN                   £ 50.00£ 50.00

CHICKEN CAESAR SALADCHICKEN CAESAR SALAD                                                                                                                                              £ 15.00              £ 15.00
Served with lettuce, croutons, anchovies, Parmesan & baconServed with lettuce, croutons, anchovies, Parmesan & bacon
Add grilled chickenAdd grilled chicken                                                                                                                                                                                                    £ 8.00£ 8.00
Add grilled tiger prawnsAdd grilled tiger prawns                                                                                                                                                                                  £ 10.00£ 10.00

CHICKEN GOUJONS                                                                CHICKEN GOUJONS                                                                                                             £ 14.00     £ 14.00
With Korean chilli sauceWith Korean chilli sauce

TRUFFLE ARANCINI (V)                                  TRUFFLE ARANCINI (V)                                                                                                                                      £ 14.00  £ 14.00
With truffle mayoWith truffle mayo

CHEESE BURGER          CHEESE BURGER                                                                                                                                              £ 25.00                          £ 25.00
6oz Angus beef patty on brioche bun, relish, Applewood smoked 6oz Angus beef patty on brioche bun, relish, Applewood smoked 
Cheddar, pickles, lettuce, tomato & bacon, served with friesCheddar, pickles, lettuce, tomato & bacon, served with fries

THE HARI CLUB SANDWICH                                    THE HARI CLUB SANDWICH                                                                                     £ 25.00               £ 25.00
Bacon, chicken, hard-boiled egg, lettuce, tomato, avocado  Bacon, chicken, hard-boiled egg, lettuce, tomato, avocado  
& mayo on rustic white bread, served with fries& mayo on rustic white bread, served with fries

FALAFEL WRAP (Vg)                                              FALAFEL WRAP (Vg)                                                                                                                               £ 20.00     £ 20.00
Hummus, falafel, pickles, tomato & lettuceHummus, falafel, pickles, tomato & lettuce

AVOCADO AND PRAWN SALADAVOCADO AND PRAWN SALAD                                                                   £ 20.00                                                                   £ 20.00
Crispy lettuce, semi-dried tomatoes & a honey mustard dressingCrispy lettuce, semi-dried tomatoes & a honey mustard dressing



SIDESSIDES

MIXED SALAD                          £ 6.00  MIXED SALAD                          £ 6.00  

FRIES                                           £ 7.00  FRIES                                           £ 7.00  

PADRPADRÓÓN PEPPERS N PEPPERS                 £ 8.00              £ 8.00
TRUFFLE FRIES                      £ 10.00TRUFFLE FRIES                      £ 10.00

SWEET POTATO FRIESSWEET POTATO FRIES         £ 8.00         £ 8.00

DESSERTSDESSERTS

LEMON & THYME SEMIFREDDO                                                          £ 12.00LEMON & THYME SEMIFREDDO                                                          £ 12.00

POACHED PEAR WITH CHOCOLATE GANACHEPOACHED PEAR WITH CHOCOLATE GANACHE (Vg, GF) (Vg, GF)                 £ 13.00 £ 13.00
Served with caramelised pecans & pear sorbet Served with caramelised pecans & pear sorbet 

ICE CREAM (1/2/3 SCOOPS)                                        £ 5.00 / £8.00 / £10.00ICE CREAM (1/2/3 SCOOPS)                                        £ 5.00 / £8.00 / £10.00
Ask your waiter for the flavours of the dayAsk your waiter for the flavours of the day

TIRAMISÚ                                                                                                       £ 15.00TIRAMISÚ                                                                                                       £ 15.00
Chef’s style tiramisú Chef’s style tiramisú   

DOUGHNUT BALLS                                                                 DOUGHNUT BALLS                                                                                                    £ 15.00   £ 15.00
Filled with Nutella, pistachio or caramelFilled with Nutella, pistachio or caramel

For allergen information please speak to a member of our team.

Please note there is a minimum spend of £25 per person, per hour, and a 12.5% 
service charge will be added to your final bill.

CHOCOLATE FONDANT                       CHOCOLATE FONDANT                                                                                                                          £ 13.00 £ 13.00
Filled with peanut butter & vanilla sauceFilled with peanut butter & vanilla sauce


